
PETRUZALEK
GREEN

Products that love Earth

EARTH’S
BY PETRUZALEK



KRFOLD BOX

KRECO SOUP 760

 PAPER
BOARD

PAPER
BOARD

PAPER
BOARD

PAPER
BOARD

PAPER
BOARD

PAPER
BOARD

PAPER
BOARD

PAPER
BOARD

PAPER
BOARD

PAPER
BOARD

KRECO SOUP 445

KRBURGER M

KRBURGER L

KRTRAY 800

KRFRY M

KRNUGGET BOX

KTRAY 600

KRFRY L

130X105

90X90

75X75

115X115

140X140

220X115

105X50

150X91

165X70

126X50

64

110

100

60

70

42

110

70

40

135

600

760

445

-

-

800

110

900

400

150

450

250

250

150

150

300

1000

350

600

1000

30

12

16

36

36

24

30

30

16

30

-

Lid available
paperboard or PP

Lid available
paperboard or PP

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

-

-

mm mm ml pcs./carton cartons/pallet mat. additional information

KRAFT LINE

MQ500

MQ500

KRBURGER L

MQ1000

KRECOSOUP  760 KRFRY LKRNUGGET BOX

MQ1000

PLA/
MATERBI®

PLA/
MATERBI®

PLA

PLA

MQ160C

MQ190C

160x160

190x190

160x160

190x190

38

55

15

24

500

1000

-

-

500

200

500

400

24

36

24

30

 transparent/
white or coloured

 transparent/
white or coloured

Lid for MQ160 

Lid for MQ190 

mm mm ml pcs./carton cartons/pallet mat. additional information

MQ LINE

Other sizes available



PULP
Products that love Earth



PULP

ROUND PLATE 27 CELLULOSE

CELLULOSE

CELLULOSE

CELLULOSE

CELLULOSE

CELLULOSE

CELLULOSE

CELLULOSE

WHEAT 
FIBER

CELLULOSE

ROUND PLATE 22

SOUP PLATE 850

SOUP PLATE 400

MENUBOX HAMB

SOUP CUP

MENUBOX 550

MENUBOX 3C 1200

SALAD BOWL 

MENUBOX 2C. 1000

270x270

220x220

160x160

180x180

155x155

110x110

180x135

250x250

186X186

235x155

20

15

65

45

80

80

65

100

61

70

-

-

850

400

400

425

550

1200

1000

1000

600

1000

500

1000

500

1000

500

200

900

500

30

20

20

30

20

20

20

28

-

16

-

-

 - 

PP/PLA lid available 

-

- 

- 

Cellulose lid Avaliable 

-

-

mm mm ml pcs./carton cartons/pallet mat. additional information

SOUP CUPMENUBOX 2C 1000MENUBOX HAMBSOUP PLATE 850

Other sizes available



mm mm ml pz./cartone cartoni/pallet mat. informazioni
FORK 100FL

SPOON 100SL

MATERBI®

MATERBI®

MATERBI®

MATERBI®

MATERBI®

WOOD

PLA

MATERBI®

WOOD

BAMBOO

WOOD

KNIFE 100KL

SMALL SPOON 

SET 2 PCS+NAPKIN

WOOD FORK

STRAWS

SET 3 PCS + NAPKIN

WOOD KNIFE

WOOD STIRRER

WOOD SPOON

165

165

165

110

255X80

160

210

255X80

165

180

160

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2000

2000

2000

1000

400

3000

6000

350

3000

10000

3000

48

48

48

48

48

-

24

48

-

100

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- 

- 

Single packed 

- 

-

CUTLERY

mm mm ml pcs./carton cartons/pallet mat. additional information

Set combinations on request



TOOO GOOD
Products that love food



TOOO GOOD

TG CUP  4OZ

TG CUP  12OZ

PAPER/PE

PAPER/PE

PAPER/PE

PAPER/PE

PAPER/PE

PAPER/PLA

PAPER/PE

PAPER/PE

PAPER/PLA

PAPER/PE

PAPER/PLA

TG CUP  8OZ

TG NOODLE 16OZ

TG NOODLE 26OZ

ECO PAPER CUP 4 

TG SALAD 38OZ

TG SALAD 26OZ

ECO PAPER CUP 8

TG SOUP 16OZ

ECO PAPER CUP 12

62

90

80

80

90

62

165

145

80

110

90

60

110

90

95

95

60

65

55

90

70

110

100

300

200

450

750

100

1090

750

200

400

300

1000

1000

1000

500

500

1000

300

300

1000

500

1000

60

20

30

24

26

60

-

-

30

-

20

PET lid available 

PET lid available 

PET lid available 

 - 

PP lid available  

PLA lid available 

- 

PLA lid available 

PET lid available 

PET lid available 

PLA lid available 

mm mm ml pcs./carton cartons/pallet mat. additional information

ECO PAPER CUP 12TG SALAD 26TG SOUP 16TG NOODLES 260 OZ



SANDWICH BOX 40 PAPER/PLA 
OR PP

PAPER/PLA 
OR PP

PAPER/PP

PAPER/PET

PAPER/PP

PAPER/PP

PAPER/PP

PAPER/PET

PAPER/PP

PAPER/PLA 
OR PP

TORTILLA BOX

CAKE BOX  SQUARE

SLD BOX PET LID RCT 

SALAD BOX PAPER

T.A. BOX RECT

CAKE BOX RECT

SLD BOX PET LID SQR

T.A. BOX SQUARE

SLD BOX WINDOW

40X130

90X50

255X255

207X127

190X150

200X120

150X100

165X165

200X200

190X150

130

130

105

55

50

40

85

65

40

50

-

-

1900

800

1000

1000

1200

1200

1500

1000

600

500

75

150

200

450

250

150

350

200

24

24

30

16

24

25

24

16

24

24

Heat seal model 
available 

-

-

-

Square

Heat seal model 
available 

-

Black or white inside 
layer

Heat seal model 
available 

Rectangular 

-

Black or white inside 
layer

mm mm ml pcs./carton cartons/pallet mat. additional information

PAPER SOLUTIONS

APPLICATION MATRIX

SALAD BOX WINDOWTORTILLA BOXSALAD BOX PET LID SQUARE SANDWICH BOX 50

MATERBI®

PURE KRAFT

WOOD

TOOO GOOD

PEPER SOLUTIONS

PLA

0°

0°

-25°

-18°

-18°

-18°

-18°

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO**

+90°

+60°

+100°

+90°

+70°

+70°

+70°

NO

NO

NO

NO

        *         *

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO NO NO

NO

CELLULOSE PULP

Microwave = 3 min 800W,  Traditional oven = 10 min 100° Version with pet coating can go also in traditional oven* **

www.petruzalek.com
www.sirapgroup.com

petruzalek
sirapgroup

Other sizes available

NO


